
VEGAN
MENU

ÇORBA / SOUP SALATALAR / SALADS200₺

250₺

250₺
350₺
450₺
450₺
350₺250₺

250₺

250₺

350₺

350₺
500₺

MEZELER / STARTER

Daily Soup

MUHAMMARA

KINOA SALATASI / Quinoa salad

AKDENIZ SALATASI / Mediterranean salad 

IZGARA SEBZE SALATA / Grilled veggie salad

TAHILLI SALATA / Cereal Salad

ROKALI PANCAR SALATASI / 
Red Beat Salad with ArugulaHUMUS

ACILI EZME

DOMATES SOSLU PATLICAN

İMAM BAYILDI

SEBZE BUĞLAMA / Steamed Vegetables

ZEYTİNYAĞLI TAZE FASULYE 
/Green beans with Olive oil

Kırmızı biber, domates salçası, ceviz, nar eksisi

Roasted red bell pepper paste with tomato, 

walnut, pomegranate syrup

Chickpea purée with tahini and cumin

Roasted red bell pepper paste with
tomato, walnut, pomegranate syrup

Fried eggplant with tomato sauce

Roasted eggplant with onion,
tomato, garlic and olive oil



VEGAN
MENU

ARA SICAKLAR / HOT APPETIZERS

ANA YEMEKLER / MAIN COURSES

TATLI / DESSERT

500₺

450₺

350₺
800₺

800₺

800₺

800₺

800₺

850₺

600₺

FIRIN PATATES / Baked Potatoes

İÇ PİLAVLI VEGAN KÖFTE /
Vegan ball with wild rice

VEGAN DÜRÜM / Veggie Wrap

VEGAN KEBAP İÇ PİLAVLI
/ Vegan kebap with rice

KÖYÜMDEN TEPSİDE SEBZE
BAHÇESİ / Vegetable garden
on the tray from egean

MANTAR SOTELİ ANADOLU
KEŞKEK / Anatolian keskek
with mushroom shot

SEBZE KULESİ / Grilled veggie tower

KARIŞIK MANTAR GÜVEÇ /
Casserole mushroom

MEYVE TABAĞI / FRUIT PLATE
Karışık Mevsim Meyveleri / Seasonal Fruits

CEVİZLİ İNCİR DOLMASI /
STUFFED FIG 450 TL
İncir, ceviz, tarçın, fıstıklı krema / Dry fig, walnut,
cinnamon, pistachio cream


